Interest Summary for the financial year ending 30 June 2020
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWYER ATF SAWYER PENSION FUND

Withholding Tax

Name

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY ...

(BTD)

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY...

(BTD)

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY ...

(BTD)

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY...

(BTD)

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY ...

(BTD)

Account
Number

50662125

50662147

50662169

50694816

50982225

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY... (BO)60656642
Total Interest Earned and withholding tax deducted

Important Information

Status

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN

Interest
Earned

$2850.00

$2850.00

$2850.00

$1610.96

$0.00

$0.00
$10160.96

Resident

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Non Resident

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Withholding tax may be deducted from the interest we pay into your account, if you do not provide us with a Tax File Number (“TFN”), TFN exemption or

Australian Business Number.

We have endeavoured to provide you with summarised details for your records. Please check the figures and details provided against your own records. Please

do not hesitate to call us on 133 464 should you require further information. We will be more than happy to assist you further.
You may like to retain this summary for tax purposes.

Printed on 03/02/2022. If this summary is printed before the end of the financial year, the amount shown in the summary is year to date.

ING is a division of ING Bank (Australia) Limited ABN 24 000 893 292.



