Interest Summary for the financial year ending 30 June 2020

KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWYER ATF SAWYER PENSION FUND

Name	Account Status		Interest	Withholding Tax	
	Number		Earned	Resident	Non Resident
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY	50662125	CLOSED	\$2850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
(BTD)					
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY	50662147	CLOSED	\$2850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
(BTD)					
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY	50662169	CLOSED	\$2850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
(BTD)					
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY	50694816	CLOSED	\$1610.96	\$0.00	\$0.00
(BTD)					
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY	50982225	CLOSED	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
(BTD)					
KIM SAWYER AND KESSADA SAWY (BO) 60656642		OPEN	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Interest Earned and withholding tax de		\$10160.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Important Information

Withholding tax may be deducted from the interest we pay into your account, if you do not provide us with a Tax File Number ("TFN"), TFN exemption or Australian Business Number.

We have endeavoured to provide you with summarised details for your records. Please check the figures and details provided against your own records. Please do not hesitate to call us on 133 464 should you require further information. We will be more than happy to assist you further.

You may like to retain this summary for tax purposes.

Printed on 03/02/2022. If this summary is printed before the end of the financial year, the amount shown in the summary is year to date.

ING is a division of ING Bank (Australia) Limited ABN 24 000 893 292.